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ZERTIFIKAT © CERTIFICATE ¢

Product Service

CERTIFICATE

No. Z1A 18 01 91172 007

Holder of Certificate: CAGSAN MERDIVEN VE ERISIM
EKIPMANLARI
SANAYI TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI

Dilovasi 0.S.B. 3 Kisim Meri¢ Cad. 1
41455 MUALLIM KOYU - GEBZE, KOCAEL!
TURKEY

Certification Mark:

tiv-sud.com/

.. ps-cont _,.-’

Product: Leaning rung ladders
Tested EN 131-1:2015
according to: EN 131-2:2010/A2:2017

EN 131-3:2007
EK5/AK1 17-1:2017
AfPS GS 2014:01 PAK

The product meets the safety and health requirements of the German Product Safety Act section
20 to 22 ProdSG. The certification marks shown above can be affixed on the product. It is not
permitted to alter the certification marks in any way. In addition the certificate holder must not
transfer the certificate to third parties. This certificate is valid until the listed date, unless it is
cancelled earlier. See also notes overleaf.

Test report no.: MES1022587ATR

Valid until: 2023-01-14

Date, 2018-01-30 ;//»/mw%{é ——
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ZERTIFIKAT @ CERTIFICATE ¢

Product Service
CERTIFICATE
No. Z1A 18 01 91172 007
Model(s): T6020, T6007, T6025, T6009, T0030, TOO11,

T0035,

T0040, T0O045, T0050, T10055, T10060;

Parameters: Model
T6020
T6007
T6025
T6009
T0030
T0011
T0035
T0040
T0045
T0050
T10055
T10060

Stile:

Stile Material:

Rung:
Rung Material:

Factory(ies): 03335
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TOV SUD Product Service GmbH - Zertifizierstelle - RidlerstraRe 65 -

No. of rungs
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
15
17
19
21

Max. length [mm]

1880
2140
2440
2690
2970
3260
3550
4100
4400
4960
55625
6055

63 x 25 x 1,3 mm (T6020,T6007,T6025, T6009);
75 x 25 x 1,3 mm (T0030,T0011,TO035,TO040,

T0045,T0050);

100 x 25 x 1,5 mm (T10055,T10060);

EN AW-6063

30x30x1,3mm

EN AW-6063

80339 Miinchen -

Germany



